
314.692.7192
9800 Chicago Heights

St. Louis, MO 63132
manager@primmplace.com

Community Manager, Ashley Madison
Maint. Supervisor, Jeffrey Jones
Maintenance Tech., Howard Matlock      

PrimmPlace.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Community Staff Candy Count Contest
November 1st - 15th

NOVEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Early Bird Contest
November 1st - 30th

Candy Count Contest Winner
Candy Count 1st place $50.00 award winner 
is Marnice McConnell. 2nd place $25.00 
award winner is Marcella Mays.

Early Bird Winner
Early Bird winner of $100.00 is 
Crystal Brison.

Pay Decembers Rent before December 1st 

City of Overland Fall Craft &  
Vendor Fair

November 16th, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

This fall craft fair will feature hand-made items 
and specialty novelty items.

Overland Frank Munsch Community Center

Overland Fall Hayride Event
November 3rd, 2:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Join the North Central hobbies and the City 
of Overland for the Annual Hayride Event this 
November as we say goodbye to the “fall” season 
for the year.” Call 314-428-0490 for more info.

2500 Ashby Road, Overland, MO 63114

Guess how many pieces of candy there are! 
1st place wins the item, candy and $50 off 
the following month, 2nd place wins $25 off 
the following month.Pest Control

Announcing St Louis Pest Control as new 
servicer.

Happy  
Thanksgiving

Happy  
Thanksgiving



NOVEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Fountain, Izelle - 11/2   
Fowler, Thomas A - 11/4
Phillips, Alma - 11/7   
Cooper, Cora Bell - 11/7   

Merriweather, Darcie - 11/9  
Ivie, Anastasia - 11/10  
Alexander, Irene - 11/17    
Smith, Sarah - 11/18  

Pratt, Beverly - 11/22 
Powell, Leon - 11/22
Mills, Debra - 11/23
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ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$200 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Primm Place Apartments
and you will receive

*

*Referral reward 
will be given after 

your referral leases 
and pays their 

first month’s full 
rent. Referral must 
include your name 

and apartment 
number with their 
application. Must 

lease and move-in 
by December 5, 
2019. This offer 

excludes renewal 
leases. See office 

for more details.
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Rent Due

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving

Daylight 
Savings Time 
Ends 
Fall Back

OFFICE 
CLOSES 
3:00 PM

NOVEMBER 2019

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 636.980.1123
Office Fax: 636.980.9189
Emerg. Maintenance: 314.692.7192

Mon - Fri: 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday: By Appointment Only

Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police: 314.567.9926 
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 
Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

PEST CONTROL
9730.9732.9736.
9738.9740.9742.
9746.9748.9752.
9754.9756.9758.
9806.9808.9810.
9812.9816.9818.
9820.9822.9605
.9607

PEST CONTROL
9609.9611.9615.
9617.9621.9623.
9625.9627.9631.
9633.9635.9637.
9641.9643.9649.
9651.9653.9655.
9660.9662.9664
.9666
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Disney
WORD SEARCH


